
SOLO AND ENSEMBLE SOLO FEE ENSEMBLE FEE

$11 $11 PER ENSEMBLE MEMBER

Late Fee $5 Late Fee $5 Per Student

MARCHING CONTEST

Region fee $510.00

State fee $10.00

Total $520.00

MS & HS CHOIR

Varsity Non Varsity

Region fee $465.00 $470.00

State fee $15.00 $10.00

Recording $40.00 $40.00

Total $520.00 $520.00

MS BAND & ORCHESTRA

Varsity Non Varsity

Region fee $440.00 $445.00

State fee $15.00 $10.00

Recording $65.00 $65.00

Total $520.00 $520.00

HS BAND & ORCHESTRA

Varsity Non Varsity

Region fee $430.00 $435.00

State fee $15.00 $10.00

Recording $75.00 $75.00

Total $520.00 $520.00

Mail checks by regular mail to:  

UIL Music Region 27

Attention: Mary Running

7464 Hall Road

Brenham, TX 77833

All Fees Should be Requested No Later than the Contest Deadline. (30 Days Prior to the Event)

All Solo & Ensemble Late Fees are due within 30 days of the contest.  

All Checks should be received by the Region Executive Secretary Prior to the First Day of your 

contest.  

All Checks should include either the invoice from Texas Music Forms or payment information 

listing the  school, organization & event.  
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